
COMPANY PHONE ADDRESS WEBSITE APP FEE HOURS

Alto Property Management (707) 496-7012 2395 Central Ave, McKinleyville CA altoproperty.com FREE Call for appointment

AP Property Management (707) 726-2379 P.O. Box 78, Fortuna CA propertymanage.biz/ap $25 Call for appointment

Arcata Property Management (707) 599-2873 Virtual Office arcatapropertymanagement.com $30 Call for appointment

Arrow Property  Management (707) 445-2525 517 Everding St, Eureka CA arrow25.com $20 M-F 10am-12pm

Bode Executive Property Management (707) 445-2020 215 I St, Eureka CA bodepropertymanagement.com $20 Call for appointment

Casa Nova Realty (707) 832-8955 P.O. Box 2637, McKinleyville CA casanovarealtygroup.com $30 Call for appointment

Complete Property Management (707) 599-3434 1175 G St #B, Arcata CA cpmhumboldtrentals.com $20 M-F 10am-5pm

Connect Property Management (707) 601- 9074 985 G St, Arcata CA connect-props.com $35 Call for appointment

Cottage Realty (707) 839-1897 1834 Central Ave #B, McKinleyville CA cottage-realty.com $20 M-F 9am-5pm

Danco Property Management (707) 822-9000 5251 Ericson Way #A, Arcata CA danco-group.com $20 M-F 8am-5pm

Humboldt Property Management (707) 825-1515 954 H St, Arcata CA humboldtrentals.com $30 M-F 10am-5pm

Investors Management Services (IMS) (707) 445-3171 3857 Walnut Dr, Eureka CA imsrentals.com FREE M-F 10am-5pm

JLF Construction (707) 839-4907 3329 Halfway Ave, McKinleyville CA jlfpm.net $40 M-F 8am-4pm

Kramer Investment Corp (707) 444-2919 1589 Myrtle Ave #B, Eureka CA kkramer.com $30 M-F 9am-5pm

Marcu & Associates (707) 499-9695 417 5th St, Eureka CA marcuassociates.com FREE Call for appointment

Moser Properties (707) 839-3233 3101 Concorde Dr #E, McKinleyville CA moserproperties.com FREE M-F 9am-3pm

North Coast Rentals (707) 630-5091 1041 F St #C, Arcata CA norcoastrentals.com FREE M-F 10am-2pm

Pacific Coast Rentals (707) 839-9658 1225 Central Ave, McKinleyville CA pacificcoast.rentals $40 M-F 9am-5pm

Pacific Partners Property Management (707) 441-1315 1036 4th St #A, Eureka CA cbcpacificpartners.com $25 M-F 9am-5pm

Real Property Management (707) 445-4542 539 G St. Suite #109, Eureka CA rpmeureka.com FREE M-F 9am-5pm

Rentor (707) 444-3835 3109 H St, Eureka CA rentor.com $42 Call for appointment

Six Rivers Property Management (707) 725-1094 755 12th St, Fortuna CA six-rivers.com $20 M-F 9am-5pm

Spinks Property Management (707) 825-7368 1651 Myrtle Ave #C, Eureka CA spinksproperty.com $25 M-F 10am-3pm

Strombeck Properties (707) 822-4557 960 G St, Arcata CA strombeckprop.com $20 M-F 9am-5pm

Wolfe Property Management (707) 668-7079 830 Bayside Road, Arcata CA wolfepropertymanagement.com $35 M-F 9am-5pm

Wright Management Services  (707) 839-5302 1807 Central Ave, McKinleyville CA wrightmanages.com FREE Call for appointment
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